
 

Takapuna Beach Cup Results 2020 

Friday 14 February 2020 - Race 1 Women and Mixed 5km 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age             Division              Div. Pl. Sex Sex 

Pl. 

    1     24:16              37  Team Marere                               0  5km OC6 - Open Mixed                  1    F     1 

    2     24:20              47  Aus Na Wahine - Blue                      0  5km OC6 - Open Women                  1    F     2 

    3     24:36              46  Aus Na Wahine - Pink                      0  5km OC6 - Open Women                  2    F     3 

    4     25:42             210  Torres Strait Outriggers, Australia  Ind  0  5km OC6 - Open Mixed                  2    F     4 

    5     25:58              45  Team Aloha                                0  5km OC6 - Master Women 40+            1    F     5 

    6     27:31              34  Noosa love Boat                           0  5km OC6 - Open Mixed                  3    F     6 

    7     28:06              48  Hinemaia                                  0  5km OC6 - Master Women 40+            2    F     7 

    8     28:27              43  Ho'a Moana Women                          0  5km OC6 - Master Women 40+            3    F     8 

    9     28:36             134  New York Outrigger Women                  0  5km OC6 - Open Women                  3    F     9 

   10     28:44              40  Hydro Therapy                             0  5km OC6 - Senior Master Women 50+     1    F    10 

   11     29:14              36  Team Arizona OCC                          0  5km OC6 - Open Mixed                  4    F    11 

   12     31:00              44  Okalani Master Wahine                     0  5km OC6 - Master Women 40+            4    F    12 

   13     31:34              39  Ka Mamalahoe WOMEN                        0  5km OC6 - Senior Master Women 50+     2    F    13 

   14     34:23              41  Wahine o Team Arizona                     0  5km OC6 - Senior Master Women 50+     3    M     1 

 

 

Division: 5km OC6 - Senior Master Women 50+ 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     28:44              40  Hydro Therapy                             0 

    2     31:34              39  Ka Mamalahoe WOMEN                        0 

    3     34:23              41  Wahine o Team Arizona                     0 

 

Division: 5km OC6 - Master Women 40+ 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     25:58              45  Team Aloha                                0 

    2     28:06              48  Hinemaia                                  0 



 

    3     28:27              43  Ho'a Moana Women                          0 

    4     31:00              44  Okalani Master Wahine                     0 

 

Division: 5km OC6 - Open Women 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     24:20              47  Aus Na Wahine - Blue                      0 

    2     24:36              46  Aus Na Wahine - Pink                      0 

    3     28:36             134  New York Outrigger Women                  0 

 

Division: 5km OC6 - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     24:16              37  Team Marere                               0 

    2     25:42             210  Torres Strait Outriggers, Australia  Ind  0 

    3     27:31              34  Noosa love Boat                           0 

    4     29:14              36  Team Arizona OCC                          0 

  



 

Race 2 Men 5km 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age            Division             Div. 

Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     21:30             119  Team Pineula                      0  5km OC6 - Open Men                  1    M     1 

    2     21:50             108  Papara Tahiti                     0  5km OC6 - Open Men                  2    M     2 

    3     22:28             100  Team Viper Apetahi Independent    0  5km OC6 - Master Men 40+            1    M     3 

    4     22:33              45  Team Parahata                     0  5km OC6 - Open Men                  3    M     4 

    5     22:45              43  Banque o Tahiti 2                 0  5km OC6 - Open Men                  4    M     5 

    6     23:10              38  CMIT MOANA VAA                    0  5km OC6 - Master Men 40+            2    M     6 

    7     23:15             122  Coral Sea outrigger canoe club    0  5km OC6 - Master Men 40+            3    M     7 

    8     23:36              44  Banque of Tahiti 3                0  5km OC6 - Master Men 40+            4    M     8 

    9     23:44              42  New York Outrigger Men            0  5km OC6 - Open Men                  5    M     9 

   10     23:50              41  Banque of Tahiti 1                0  5km OC6 - Open Men                  6    M    10 

   11     25:11              48  Ho’a Moana Men                    0  5km OC6 - Master Men 40+            5    M     1 

   12     25:54              35  Hydro Therapy                     0  5km OC6 - Golden Master Men 60+     1    M    11 

   13     26:21              36  Ka Mamalahoe Kapuna               0  5km OC6 - Golden Master Men 60+     2    M    12 

   14     26:36              39  Kamamalahoe 40 mens               0  5km OC6 - Master Men 40+            6    M    13 

   15     27:18              37  Kaimana Hawaii                    0  5km OC6 - Golden Master Men 60+     3    M    14 

 

Division: 5km OC6 - Golden Master Men 60+ 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     25:54              35  Hydro Therapy                     0 

    2     26:21              36  Ka Mamalahoe Kapuna               0 

    3     27:18              37  Kaimana Hawaii                    0 

 

Division: 5km OC6 - Master Men 40+ 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     22:28             100  Team Viper Apetahi Independent    0 

    2     23:10              38  CMIT MOANA VAA                    0 

    3     23:15             122  Coral Sea outrigger canoe club    0 

    4     23:36              44  Banque of Tahiti 3                0 

    5     25:11              48  Ho’a Moana Men                    0 



 

    6     26:36              39  Kamamalahoe 40 mens               0 

 

Division: 5km OC6 - Open Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     21:30             119  Team Pineula                      0 

    2     21:50             108  Papara Tahiti                     0 

    3     22:33              45  Team Parahata                     0 

    4     22:45              43  Banque o Tahiti 2                 0 

    5     23:44              42  New York Outrigger Men            0 

    6     23:50              41  Banque of Tahiti 1                0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

 

 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

